CAMPIONANDO

CASCINA VALDERA

SPORTING ARNO

TAU CALCIO

FLORIA 2000

NAVACCHIO ZAMBRA

SCANDICCI

SESTESE

VALENTINO MAZZOLA

GIORNATA n.20 del 08/02/2015

OLIMPIA FIRENZE

CAPEZZANO PIANORE

MARGINE COPERTA

JOLLY MONTEMURLO

AFFRICO

CATTOLICA VIRTUS

SAN MARCO AVENZA

PORTUALE GUASTICCE

CAMPIONATO GIOVANISSIMI REGIONALI ELITE

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Squadra

,:% AFFRICO 35 30 8
TAU CALCIO 69 30 21
R CASCINA VALDERA 15 30 4
FLORIA 2000 50 30 14
5 SAN MARCO AVENZA 17 30 5
‘Jh MARGINE COPERTA 64 30 20
% SESTESE 59 30 17
%& CATTOLICA VIRTUS 48 30 14
VALENTINO MAZZOLA 37 30 9
@ SPORTING ARNO 47 30 13
@ JOLLY MONTEMURLO 45 30 13
@ SCANDICCI 59 30 18

OLIMPIA FIRENZE 33 30 9
’@n} CAPEZZANO PIANORE 35 30 7
@ NAVACCHIO ZAMBRA 34 30 8
& PORTUALE GUASTICCE 17 30 4
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